
 
The closed times are 4:30PM to sunset on 
all dates with the exception of the dates in 
blue pertaining to State Tournament when 
the beach is open to the public. 
Beginning on June 2nd, on Sundays through 
Thursdays through August 29th, the Red Sands 
Beach will be closed to the public from 4:30 pm to 
sunset with the exception of the dates in blue 
pertaining to State Tournament when the beach is 
open to the public. 
 
 
Sunday June 2 
Monday June 3 
Tuesday June 4 
Wednesday June 5 
Thursday June 6 
Sunday June 9 
Monday June 10 
Tuesday June 11 
Wednesday June 12 
Thursday June 13 
Sunday June 16 - Advertised Show 
Monday June 17 
Tuesday June 18 
Wednesday June 19 
Thursday June 20 
Sunday June 23 – Advertised Show 
Monday June 24 
Tuesday June 25 
Wednesday June 26 – Exception:  Closed at 2pm. 
Thursday June 27 
Sunday June 30 – Advertised Show 
 
Monday July 1 
Tuesday July 2 
Wednesday July 3 
Sunday July 7- Advertised Show 
Monday July 8 
Tuesday July 9 
Wednesday July 10 
Thursday July 11 
 
 
 

 
 
Saturday July 13 – State Set-Up begins 
Sunday July 14 – Advertised Show 
Monday July 15 
Tuesday July 16 
Wednesday July 17 
STATE Thursday July 18 - Sunday July 21 
Monday July 22 – Tear Down- no skiing 
Tuesday July 23 -  Tear Down- no skiing 
Wednesday July 25 
Sunday July 28 – Advertised Show 
*Monday July 29 
Tuesday July 30 
Wednesday July 31 
Thursday August 1 
^Sunday August 4 – Advertised Show 
*Monday August 5 
*Tuesday August 6 
*Wednesday August 7 
*Thursday August 8 
 
^Sunday Aug 11 – Advertised Show 
Monday August 12 
Tuesday August 13 
Wednesday August 14 
Thursday August 15 
^Sunday Aug 18 – Advertised Show 
Monday August 19 
Tuesday August 20 
Wednesday August 21 
Thursday August 22 
^Sunday Aug 25 – Advertised Show 
Monday August 26 
Tuesday August 27 
Wednesday August 28 
Thursday August 29 
 
*D1 NATS Friday Aug. 9 - Sunday Aug. 11 
 
*If competing at Nationals  
^If not competing at Nationals 
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